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Geosynthetics
Representatives

TECHNICAL REPRESENTATIVE 

Nick Rauh 
775-232-4128 
nrauh@agruamerica.com

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

Don Diguilio 				  
724-503-5998 
ddiguilio@agruamerica.com

TECHNICAL REPRESENTATIVE 

Vincent Diviacchi 				  
843-833-0585 
vdiviacchi@agruamerica.com

TECHNICAL REPRESENTATIVE 

Scott Perugia				  
843-698-2093 
sperugia@agruamerica.com

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

Bob Trexler				  
713-446-1646 
btrexler@agruamerica.com

TECHNICAL REPRESENTATIVE 

David Scherbaty 
813-459-6461 
dscherbaty@agruamerica.com

PROJECT COORDINATORS 

Azucena Ochoa 
843-546-0600, ext. 1031 
aochoa@agruamerica.com

PROJECT COORDINATORS  

Katelyn Altman 
843-546-0600, ext. 1085 
kaltman@agruamerica.com
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Laura Batton 
843-546-0600, ext. 1033 
lbatton@agruamerica.com

 

Bethany Young 
843-546-0600, ext. 1006 
byoung@agruamerica.com
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REGION 1 - AK, AZ, CA, ID, NV, OR, UT, WA

REGION 4 - CT, DC, DE, MA, ME, MI, NB, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, VT

REGION 2 - AB, BC, CO, HI, IA, IL, MB, MN, MT, ND, NE, NL, NM, NT, NU, ON, QC, SD, SK, WI, WY, YT

REGION 5 - IN, KY, MI, NC, TN, VA, WV

REGION 3 - AR, LA, KS, MO, OK, TX

REGION 6 - AL, FL, GA, MS, SC


